Cognome Nome Codice RUI Data impegno

Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 01/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 03/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 08/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 09/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 22/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 23/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 24/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 29/07/2024
Bertuzzi Giuseppe A00154 30/07/2024
Bianchini Stefano A00669 10/07/2024
Bianchini Stefano A00669 11/07/2024
Bianchini Stefano A00669 25/07/2024
Cassese Mario A00781 02/07/2024
Cassese Mario A00781 05/07/2024
Cassese Mario A00781 12/07/2024
Copercini Manuel A00396 03/07/2024
Copercini Manuel A00396 05/07/2024
Copercini Manuel A00396 17/07/2024
Copercini Manuel A00396 18/07/2024
Copercini Manuel A00396 19/07/2024
Costantini Nicola A00142 01/07/2024
Costantini Nicola A00142 08/07/2024
Cotiga Catalin Costantin A00176 01/07/2024
Cotiga Catalin Costantin A00176 19/07/2024
Cotiga Catalin Costantin A00176 22/07/2024
De Felice Raffaele A00733 11/07/2024
De Felice Raffaele A00733 12/07/2024
De Felice Raffaele A00733 19/07/2024
De Felice Raffaele A00733 24/07/2024
De Felice Raffaele A00733 26/07/2024
De Felice Raffaele A00733 31/07/2024
Di Candia Gherard A00378 22/07/2024
Di Candia Gherard A00378 29/07/2024
Dolcetti Gianni A00444 23/07/2024
Faustini Roberto A00047 04/07/2024
Faustini Roberto A00047 11/07/2024
Faustini Roberto A00047 18/07/2024
Faustini Roberto A00047 25/07/2024
Fiorio Piero A00149 12/07/2024
Fornari Andrea A00155 02/07/2024
Fornari Andrea A00155 10/07/2024
Fornari Andrea A00155 24/07/2024
Fornari Sabina A00156 03/07/2024
Fornari Sabina A00156 18/07/2024
Fornari Sabina A00156 25/07/2024

Franchini Federico A00146 02/07/2024



Franchini
Franchini
Guerrieri
Guerrieri
Guidolini
Guidolini
Guidolini
Guidolini
Guidolini
Korca

Korca

Korca

Korca

Korca
Magnani
Magnani
Magnani
Magnani
Magnani
Magnani
Magnani
Magnani
Monticelli
Monticelli
Monticelli
Monticelli
Monticelli
Monticelli
Monticelli
Neri

Neri

Neri

Neri

Neri
Paradiso
Paradiso
Paradiso
Paradiso
Paradiso
Puddu
Puddu
Puddu
Quatraccioni
Quatraccioni
Quatraccioni
Quatraccioni
Quatraccioni

Federico
Federico
Alessio
Alessio
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Marco
Ivi

Ivi

Ivi

Ivi

Ivi
Damiano
Damiano
Damiano
Damiano
Damiano
Damiano
Damiano
Damiano
Luca
Luca
Luca
Luca
Luca
Luca
Luca
Alberto
Alberto
Alberto
Alberto
Alberto
Vito

Vito

Vito

Vito

Vito
Isidoro
Isidoro
Isidoro
Fabio
Fabio
Fabio
Fabio
Fabio

A00146
A00146
A00164
A00164
A00208
A00208
A00208
A00208
A00208
A00498
A00498
A00498
A00498
A00498
A00053
A00053
A00053
A00053
A00053
A00053
A00053
A00053
A00787
A00787
A00787
A00787
A00787
A00787
A00787
A00834
A00834
A00834
A00834
A00834
A00297
A00297
A00297
A00297
A00297
A00210
A00210
A00210
A00166
A00166
A00166
A00166
A00166

08/07/2024
09/07/2024
08/07/2024
10/07/2024
08/07/2024
12/07/2024
17/07/2024
22/07/2024
24/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
29/07/2024
30/07/2024
31/07/2024
06/07/2024
15/07/2024
17/07/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024
27/07/2024
30/07/2024
06/07/2024
10/07/2024
13/07/2024
20/07/2024
27/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
12/07/2024
24/07/2024
31/07/2024
04/07/2024
05/07/2024
06/07/2024
29/07/2024
30/07/2024



Sbernini
Sbernini
Sbernini
Sbernini
Sbernini
Sbernini
Seferaj
Seferaj
Seferaj
Seferaj
Seferaj
Seferaj
Seferaj
Seferaj
Vignali
Vivolo
Vivolo
Vivolo
Vivolo
Vivolo
Vivolo
Vivolo
Vivolo
Vivolo

Wainer
Wainer
Wainer
Wainer
Wainer
Wainer
Artion
Artion
Artion
Artion
Artion
Artion
Artion
Artion
Alberto
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Giuseppe

A00652
A00652
A00652
A00652
A00652
A00652
A00426
A00426
A00426
A00426
A00426
A00426
A00426
A00426
A00107
A00535
A00535
A00535
A00535
A00535
A00535
A00535
A00535
A00535

03/07/2024
10/07/2024
13/07/2024
20/07/2024
24/07/2024
27/07/2024
01/07/2024
03/07/2024
05/07/2024
10/07/2024
19/07/2024
22/07/2024
25/07/2024
29/07/2024
11/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
19/07/2024
20/07/2024
24/07/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024
27/07/2024



